Routes 244, 245, 246, 247,
248, 249

STA No. 175380

Version 4

DISCOUNTED MULTI-RIDE TICKETS

DayTripper is an all in one day pass
for CityRail (Sydney Suburban Area),
all Sydney Buses and Sydney Ferries
(not cruises or JetCats). Available from
the driver.

TravelTen tickets offer generous
discounts on the standard fare. They
allow ten separate trips to be taken
whenever you want. Use a Blue TravelTen
for trips up to 2 sections. Use a Brown
TravelTen for trips 3 to 5 sections. Use
a Red TravelTen for trips 6 to 9 sections.
Use a Green TravelTen for trips 10 to 15
sections.

TravelPass tickets allow unlimited trips
for a weekly, quarterly or yearly period
on various combinations of services
operated by CityRail, Sydney Buses
and Sydney Ferries. TravelPass tickets
also offer substantial savings over the
standard fare.

TravelTen and TravelPass tickets are
available from Sydney Buses TransitShops
and ticket agents displaying the Sydney
Buses Ticket Stop sign.

Transport
Infoline

Sydney Buses

PO Box 2557

STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012
www.sydneybuses.info

Travel on State Transit services is subject to the Transport Administration

Act 1988 including Regulations and Orders, and the Passenger Transport
Act 1990.

State Transit reserves the right to amend this timetable without prior notice.
To ensure that problems do not occur due to amendments, please contact
us if you have not used our services for a long period of time.

State Transit endeavours to ensure services depart at the specified times.
Times may vary according to traffic conditions.

c

Sydney Buses

244 247

245 248

246 249

&

Wheelchair
Accessible
Bus Service

MOSMAN TO CITY

e
=
|

Routes 244, 245,
246, 247, 248, 249

Timetable shows all services operating
via Spit and/or Military Roads between
The Spit, Beauty Point, Mosman, Spit
Junction, Cremorne, Neutral Bay
and the City. See page 2 for service
information.

For services between Mosman and
Milsons Point, refer to the Mosman
to Milsons Point timetable. For
services north of the Spit, please
refer to the Warringah District
timetable.

Effective January 2006




Route 244

Monday to Friday daytime service
between Balmoral Naval Depot,
Mosman Junction, Spit Junction and
the City via Military Road.

Route 245

Monday to Friday peak hour service
between Cremorne Junction and the
City via Military Road.

Route 246

Monday to Friday peak hour service
between Balmoral Heights, Spit
Junction and the City via Military
Road. Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
daytime service between Spit
Junction and the City via Military
Road.

Route 247

Daily full time service between
Taronga Zoo, Mosman Junction, Spit
Junction and the City via Military
Road.

Route 248

Monday to Friday AM peak hour
service between The Spit, Seaforth,
Spit Junction and the City via Military
Road.

Route 249

Monday to Friday peak hour service
between Beauty Point, Spit Junction
and the City via Military Road.

Also shows Routes 151, 168, E68,
169, 171, E71, 172,173, 175, E75,
176,178, E78, 179, E79, 180, L80,
183, 184, 185, L85, 188, L88, 190,
L90 trips between Seaforth and
the City. For detailed information
on these services please refer to
separate timetables.

LIMITED STOPS AND EXPRESS BUS INWARD STOPS

Routes E68, E71, E75, E78, E79

Takes up & sets down at all stops to Spit Junction,
then only at Cremorne Junction, Watson St Neutral
Bay, then sets down only at Lang Park and Wynyard.

Routes L80, L85

Takes up & sets down only at Spit Junction, Cremorne
Junction, Neutral Bay Junction, then sets down only
at Lang Park and Wynyard.

Routes L88, L90

Takes up & sets down only at Spit Junction, Neutral
Bay Junction, Lang Park, Wynyard, then sets down
at City - QVB. Most journeys continue to Railway
Square.

EXPRESS BUS OUTWARD STOPS

Routes E68, E71

Takes up at Wynyard, Neutral Bay (Big Bear), Neutral
Bay Junction and Spit Junction, then takes up & sets
down at all stops from Awaba St, Mosman.

Passengers travelling to Military and Spit Roads may
not join outbound Routes L80, L85, L88, L90 as the
First Set Down for these services are at either Manly
Vale Shops or Warringah Mall.

SCHOOL CHILDREN RESTRICTIONS

School children may be restricted from travel on part
or all of the following journeys:-

Route 171 7:12am from Seaforth Shops
Route 248 7:27 and 7:47am from The Spit
Route 249 8:06am from Beauty Point



SERVICES TO CITY

(&

(1S >I0A)
ano - Auo

(1S 310A)
pieAuip - Ao

(ss010 BUOIIA)
AaupAs yroN

(spY @quiooA 3 Areniin)
uonoune Aeg jennaN

(18 ynoyods  py Arenlin)
uonoun, aulowal)

(spy Hds % Aseuiin)
uonoune ydg

(15 yound)
uopounpe ydsg

(1S ue|bey » py Arenin)
uoniounf uewsop

(even doy)
00z ebuoJie]

(enoin ayl)
sjybiaH |eJowjeg

(eny Aeg iead)
julod fineag

(pY AsupAs)
sdoys yuojess

(8pIS yION)
nds eyl

JaquinN anoy Buimoys

O0=0=0=0=0=0=0=Q0=0=0=0=0=0

A

poliad swil

EXPLANATIONS

See page 4

am - normal type / pm - bold type



SERVICES TO CITY

-
<]
<
[
a 2 S5 g%
o T © s S
3 ) 2> 3 o zgT 2o
£ T 638 53X Ig 2. 2§ 2§
5 o) T 2% w3 N wzI T
z 2n £ > A 89 ey © 3
o =) > o [0) Q 9
[} mwE 6 - 20 06 235 b3
5 t 5 23 Eo o £
Q © © Q ke [oJne]
3 g £2 85 g&¢& EE£ S8 85 &=
= t F€ 02 ol ot FE oS 62
e £
[ }3
£ 2
(= »

- 5 3
? £ c
S 2 52 23
c = b= -
(@] - O [2)
.Q(ﬁ E “GQ_ :g
T c= €9 3¢5 3B
c 3 3 >
53 ¢ s& 332 >z S
= =
;’a: 0% Bw 20 mo S
&> S S> £ 5> =7
j- S c = - O T © < [¥))
Ec DC =Ha €S [ T
8 =5 == g= 52 ==
S a as f£= o= £9
=2 ok o2 62 22 6=

City - QVB
(York St)

O0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0

Monday to Friday Continued...

>
<

<

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

Wheelchair-accessible.

Commences from Balmoral 7 minutes earlier.

Continues to Railway Square.

Commences from Spofforth St 1 minute earlier.

Commences from Pindari Ave & Euryalus St 5 minutes earlier.
Operates School days only.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 4

wmo.ou‘g.-.

.......... 728 7:32 734 743
.......... 730 7:33 7:35 744
.......... 7:30 ven 1:35 7:44
.......... 7:31 7:34 veeee 7345
727 ... 7:31 735 7:37 7:46
............... d7:36  7:38 7:47
.......... 734 7:38 7:40 749
.......... 738 7:41 v 7352
............... d7:41  7:43 7:52
.......... 7:40 743 veee 7:54
.......... 7:41 7:44 ... 7:55
.................... 7:46 755
737 ... 7:41 745 747 7:56
.......... 742 745 T7:47 756
..... 742 743 T7:47 749 758
.......... 744 748 7:50 759
.......... 7:47 v 7:52 8:01
.......... 748 751 7:53 8:02
............... d7:51 7:53 8:03
.................... 7:54 8:.05
.......... 751 754 756 805
.......... 7:51 7:54 v 8:05
747 ... 7:51 755 7:57 8:09
.......... 7:54 757 ... 8:08
.......... e7:53 7,57 759 813
.................... 759 8:13
.................... 8:02 8:16
.......... 7:57 e 8:02 8:11
............... d7:59 8:.02 8:16
.......... 7:56 800 8:04 8:18
.......... 8:.00 803 805 8:14
.......... 8:.01 8:.04 v 8115
754 ... 7:58 802 8:.06 8:20
.................... 8:06 8:20
.......... 8:03 8:06 e 8117

CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR PERIOD

Between Christmas & New Year
(excluding Public Holidays) a reduced
peak hour timetable may operate.



SERVICES TO CITY

-
9]
o
@
@ 2 Ss g3
o ™ S s <o
@ _g €= © o s'c -%‘c
2 e 53 §% g9 9o Zg £33
kel o > - S No =
S = - o © ® O © = © L o L
4 'a(/) = > >0 g S [, Qo
o ns 62 - 00 20 9= o=
5 T €5 23 Eo 6o EB 63
3 2 £2 33 28 ZE 8 85 &=
2 € F€ 0ol ol ot FC @S o=
& >.§
[}
E 2
= 7]

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Mosman Junction

7}

<

h=

—~ €9

5 8%

E 55

c c= S
§ §3 3=
BB ]
0rF oY Qo
€N ¢ £
3 C = o T
= o D« E(\S
25 =25 g=
[} s £S5
oL o2 62

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

City - Wynyard

(York St)

City - QVB
(York St)

O0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0

Monday to Friday Continued...

>
<

<

245 .. e e
L88 .. e

am - normal type / pm - bold type 5

.......... d8:04
... 804 808
..... 8:07
..... 8:09 8:12
..... 8:08 8:11
.......... ds:10
..... 8:11 8:14
..... 8:08 8:12
8:09 810 814
..... 8:13 8:16
.......... ds:15
.. 814 818
..... 8:17
... 818 821
.......... ds:19
..... 8:21 8:24
. 818 822
..... 8:23 8:26
.. 826 829
..... 8:24
.......... d8:26
..... 8:25 8:29
..... 8:24 8:28
..... 8:28 8:31
.. 831 834
.......... d8:31
..... 8:28 8:32
... 830 834
e 834
..... e8:33 8:37
..... 8:38  8:41
.......... d8:39
..... 8:40 8:43
e 841 844
..... 8:38 8:42

8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:21
8:23
8:22
8:28
8:25
8:30
s8:30
8:32
8:27
8:33
8:35
8:36
8:31
8:36
8:32
8:37
8:35
8:39
8:40
8:37
8:42
8:40
8:38
8:44
8:41
8:46
8:42
8:47
8:45
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:48
8:55
8:52
8:57
8:54
8:58
8:55
9:00



SERVICES TO CITY

(1S >10A)

(1S %oA) @ BRI IST
pieAuim - Auo - SOSHEHIHSHS
(SPY ©qUIOOAMA 8 AseiINY) @ NOINQIRRS
uonounpr Aeg |esnaN - & OSSO
(18 unoyods ¢ py AseliIN) ® LR QNAY
uonodune auiowal) - SO OO
(spd uds g Areyjin) @ Ih® QP
uonounp udsg - S OHSH®

cmco%&o A
uonounp uds - ..................................... y
(1S uelbey B py Ateuin) o Qi
Uorounp UBWISOp - ............................... Siifiiit
Gmcmmzm_%_s_vﬁ A A
swbroy 961095 - ......................................
Gmumm_._m_%__\,_vg O O A
Jodaq |eeN [elowleg - ......................................
Aﬁmoaobe i
OONNmCOLmP - .............................. @d. .......
(enoin ayl) Propororororoiororoioororororord
Wu.f_m_ﬂ—-— _N‘_OE_Nm ﬂ - - - T - - - - - - - R R - RN

6><>mm__amn_v@ O
ﬁ=_°m>ﬂ=mwm - .................................. n.wv. . .
(py AsupAs) o I
sdoys yiojess - >
(epIS yuoN) Proorororoioioioronoioioroid
ﬁ_QwQF_-_v Q - ) - - - - - - -
¥'s)

Jaquinp ainoy Buimoys %%mm%mmmMMﬂ

A

@ pouad swi|

EXPLANATIONS

Sign

Description

Commences from Pindari Ave & Euryalus St 5 minutes earlier.
am - normal type / pm - bold type

Commences from Spofforth St 1 minute earlier.

Continues to Railway Square.

Wheelchair-accessible.

©oOTO



SERVICES TO CITY

= 8 3
° (2 % c o
& g s 5€ 28
c S
@ 5 25 8§ 2 §3 EE
5 & ) g 5T BT c= ‘::,m 3¢ B
8 -~ £5 £EZ 8§ 8% @9% 5% ¢ 08 5% > g
£ S wug ° N~ €0 To 5% - = o3 ®© £ o
5 2 T g3 © =T T T ©#Z ox 2o mws S S
=z EH £ x> m ST S 3 S~ £® . £5 =5 = =
o T o > o ] 9 o T = S5 c El= o< T < ;UJ O
(] nE oc 5T €O 5 95 E&S SGCc S T =& ' '
T - £ = c = £ = L= x x
3 ) s 2 ®©8 Q0o £T 0T ©0E = == £ 3SE ST >
3 S £8 075 ef F° s o5 95 a7 as £5 a5 £g £9
= > FE ol o= FT M 0 =2 o= NS 0 Z= 0 oO<Z
(7
a £
> O=0=0=0=0=0Q0=0=0=Q0=0=Q0=0=0Q
[ »

Monday to Friday Continued...

AM 169 ... 916 . e 9:27 9:30 9:33 9144 947
L8BE i et e e e 9:30 ... 9:34  9:44 c9:47
v 244 .. L 9:18 9:20 924 ... 929 933 936 945 ...
L8O .. e 9:35 9:37 9:39 949 ...
178 . e 9:34 9:37 940 951 9:54
246 ... e 9:36 9:37 9141 944 953 ...
175 . e e 9:39 9142 945 956 9:59
L90 o e e 944 ... 9:48  9:58 c10:01
247 .. 9:34 ... L 9:39 ... 944 9:48 9:51 10:00 10:03
168 ... 9:39 ... e 948 9:52 955 10:04 ...
249 ... ... 940 ... 948 9:52 955 10:04 ...
L85 ... e 9,51 9:53 955 10:05 ...
L88 ... i e e 9:59 ... 10:03 10:13 ¢10:16
A7 ... ... .. e 9:54 ... 9:59 10:03 10:06 10:15 10:18
171 . 963 . e 10:02 10:06 10:09 10:18 ...
1786 h et e e e e e 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:21 10:24
L8O ... i e 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:20 ...
248  9:48 953 .. L e 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:21 ...
243E . e e 10:15 10:24 ...
L90 o e e 10:14 ... 10:18 10:28 ¢10:31
2476 . 10:04 ... .. 10:09 ... 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:30 10:33
175& o e 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:36 10:39
L85G ... i e 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:35 ...
169& ... 10:13 10:24 10:27 10:30 10:41 10:44
L88 ... i e e 10:29 ... 10:33 10:43 ¢10:46
244 .. L L 10:18 10:20 10:24 ... 10:29 10:33 10:36 10:45 10:48
178 . e 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:51 10:54
L8O ... i e 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:50 ...
L90 .. e 10:44 ... 10:48 10:58 c11:01
2478 .. 10:34 ... L 10:39 ... 10:44 10:48 10:51 11:00 11:03
175 . e 10:49 10:52 10:55 11:06 11:09
L85 .. e 10:51 10:53 10:55 11:05 ...
L88 .. e 10:59 ... 11:03 11:13 c11:16
2476 . 10:54 ... 10:59 11:03 11:06 11:15 11:18
178 & cer e e 11:04 11:07 11:10 11:21 11:24
L8OG ... h e e e e 11:.06 11:08 11:10 11:20 ...
2436 i e e e e 11:15 11:24 ...
L90 .. e e 11:14 ... 11:18 11:28 c11:31
247 .. 11:04 ... ... 11:09 .. 11:14 11:18 11:21 11:30 11:33
175 . 11:19 11:22 11:25 11:36 11:39
L85 .. i e e 11:21 11:23 11:25 1135 ...
1694 ... 11:13 11:24 11:27 11:30 11:41 11:44
L88E ... 11:29 ... 11:33 11:43 c11:46
244 . L 11:18 11:20 11:24 ... 11:29 11:33 11:36 11:45 11:48
178 o e e e 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:51 11:54
L8O .. e e 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:50 ...
L90 ... e 11:44 ... 11:48 11:58 ¢12:01

am - normal type / pm - bold type 7



SERVICES TO CITY

= 5 3
° 2 £ c o
o c 5]
S —~ €6 Qo
[ c = %) RS = O
o~ N~ = S = O oc
7] —_ 0 E'O .;N o o €5
o [ o o T o cwn 30 T
] o o @'c -9-0 c o3 g'a_ S 2> &
Q £= 3 28 2 3535 Lo 25 22 =
E 9P Ng Z¢ To SF T4 ¢F @o & 2
2 £> ox €T 9T ¢ £ £ - = Fo
£ty o8 50 Q90 €8> 52> 5§22 "W =H OH
o [0} <} o
2 O C c 5 O35 Eac O €S = © ' '
5 %S 6o EB 638 @= == SE 5= >¥ >%
3 g 35 FC 85 &5 S5 g3 S5 25 g8 s
2 n FCT oS 0 =S oS 0 2 O O
5 o
a £
g : O=@=0=0=0=Q0=0=0=0=0Q
£ 8 ER(EROEWEUYEWYIEUEUERQ)E
[ »

Monday to Friday Continued...

2478 11:34 .. L 11:39 11:44 11:48 11:51 12:00 12:03
1754 o 11:49 11:52 11:55 12:06 12:09
[ESOM N e 11:51 11:583 11:55 12:05 ...
L88 ... 11:59 ... 12:03 12:13 c12:16
247 . 11:54 11:59 12:03 12:06 12:15 12:18
1785 e e 12:04 12:07 12:10 12:21 12:24
L80 ... e e 12:06 12:08 12:10 12:20 ...
243E et e e e e e e 12:15 12:24 ...
E90 " ... e e e 12:14 ... 12:18 12:28 c12:31
247 ... 12:.04 ... ... 12:09 12:14 12:18 12:21 12:30 12:33
1758 e e e 12:19 12:22 12:25 12:36 12:39
L85E  ween v e s e 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:35 ...
169 12:13 ... . o 12:24 12:27 12:30 12:41 12:44
L88 .. e an 12:29 ... 12:33 12:43 c12:46
2445 ... ... 12:18 12:20 12:24 12:29 12:33 12:36 12:45 12:48
1785 e v e e 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:51 12:54
L80E wen e e e e 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:50 ...
E90 " ... e e e e 12:44 ... 12:48 12:58 c1:01
247 ... 12:34 ... ... 12:39 12:44 12:48 12:51 1:00 1:03
1758 e e e 12:49 12:52 12:55 1:06 1:09
L85 i e e 12:51 12:53 12:55 1:05 ...
L88 ... e e e 12:59 ... 1:03 1:13 c1:16
247 i e e 12:54 12:59 1:03 1:06 1:15 1:18
1785 e e e 1:04 1:07 1:10 1:21 1:24
L80 ... e e 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:20 ...
243E s e e e e e e 1:15 1:24 ...
E90 " ... s e e e 1:14 ... 1:18 1:28 c1:31
2474 ... 1:04 ... .. 1:09 1:14 1:18 1:21 1:30 1:33
U7 | s [ T 119 1:22 1:25 1:36 1:39
L85 .. e a 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:35 ...
169& 1:13 . e e 1:24  1:27 1:30 1:41 1:44
L88E  wen e e ne e 1:29 ... 1:33  1:43 c1:46
244 ... ... 1:18 1:20 1:24 1:29 1:33 1:36 1:45 1:48
178 i e 1:34 1:37 1:40 1:51 1:54
L80E  wen e e e e 1:36  1:38 1:40 1:50 ...
E90 " ... e e e 1:44 ... 1:48 1:58 c2:01
247 ... ) < T 1:39 1:44 1:48 1:51 2:00 2:03
1758 e e e 1:49 1:52 1:55 2:06 2:09
L85 i e e 1:51 1:53 1:55 2:05 ...
L88 ... e e 1:59 .. 2:03 2:13 c2:16

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.
c Continues to Railway Square.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 8



SERVICES TO CITY

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

a
o o
£ 535
[3 nr
] <
2 tq>)‘
] O c
S ‘S O
o 5] S >
Q
<) o nP
2 o &
2 c
o £
o } H
£ 2
[ (7]

Balmoral Naval Depot
(Middle Head Rd)

Georges Heights

(Middle Head Rd)

Mosman Junction

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Spit Junction

(Military & Spit Rds)

Cremorne Junction

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Neutral Bay Junction

(Military & Wycombe Rds)

City - Wynyard

(York St)

City - QVB
(York St)

O0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0

o
=
N
=y
\‘
G

<
-
3

L85& ...
L88 ..

am - normal type / pm - bold type

Monday to Friday Continued...

NN =
NWN o

NN =
NWN o

A RWWW
a=0~NWw

(=X, X%
ow=

=00
o H

2:06
2:10
2:10
2:15
2:18
2:21
2:25
2:25
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:40
2:40
2:48
2:51
2:55
2:55
3:03
3:06
3:10
3:10
3:15
3:18
3:21
3:25
3:25
3:30
3:33
3:36
3:40
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:48
3:54
3:55
4:03
4:03
4:07
4:10
4:13
4:15
4:18
4:20
4:25
4:26

srhbhbbbAARRRRODOOVOWOOOOWOBWOWWWOONNMNDMIMNDMDNDDDD
DRWNNNNDA AL NNNONRRRNXWNNNNALIO0ONUNARRWWWNNDNDN
OISO ANCOWARIIPOONOATTIWANOOPRROAUIWAHOPOATNWAOINORRO 20



SERVICES TO CITY

g P
8 T
P N —~ (=)
73 —T 3T 2
=% eSr o BT
. o > (o)) g
= &~ 8 852 T2 S«
£ (DE N~ €0 T O -:E
3 < sl I oI ¢
z E2> $H8 =9 09 & >
o = O 0] o9 o2 f-
2 oc ¢ £ec 23 E=s
- 3 §®S 23 =2 g8 4=
o}
<] o n © = = =
2 * o8 FE @2 o2 ==
e £
o p =
E 2
[ n

m
kel
o
c c=
Q.
] o
Tz B
cn € -
5 C = -
26 Oa
=25 ==
<% S S
ot o

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

City - Wynyard
)

City - QVB
(York St)

)
=

L88
244
178
L80
247
L90
246
L85
247
184

<

247

L88

am - normal type / pm - bold type

POWW
WoNW

- -0 00
o oNH»

4:30
4:33
4:36
4:40
4:40
4:46
4:48
4:51
4:55
4:56
4:57
5:00
5:03
5:06
5:10
5:10
5:15
5:16
5:18
5:20
5:25
5:26
5:30
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:40
5:40
5:46
5:48
5:50
5:55
5:55
5:56
6:00
6:03
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:13
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:23
6:25
6:29

QRAPAPAPARAIRPIRPNANANANANANANANANAANANANAANHDDDDDDD
VWRWNNNNNA 220000 NUNUIRRRRWRWNNNNNS 2000 onugul Rl
ONROPPINOANW—ADNANN2DDO—DNUIW AN NNUIO—-OWADHNOPNO =N =



SERVICES TO CITY

- 8 @
(/)] g c @
c8 & 5§52 23
[e)) .-"6 o
L g B3 :g
i g€ L B4 58 3
2 8 532 s& 32 2% S
—_ -
S Ng 2 %« 20 axs 5_ S _
z o8 82> 3532 52 ®> =H OH
2 £O EGS Og £8 £ S ' v '
= 3 83 8 £I s:f 3 2§ 2%
S — —
2 € fE =22 w2 62 z2 6 0Z
5 2
> 2 =0=Q0=0=Q0=0=0@
[ )

©OOOOOONRNNNRNRPANNNNNNNNINNIIDOD
BONNSONNRAWWNNSSONBRRONNA2OSUNRRR
OO ONANONPAVWIPONERDROWRANORID W

o

©

=)

—

9:51 ...
: 9:58 ¢10:01
.......... : H 10:11 o
247 .. 9:53 9:56 9:59 10:02 10:11 ...
L90 e e 10:16 ... 10:20 10:30 ¢10:33
247(2: ..... 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:31 ...
1805 ... ... 10:30 ... 10:36 10:46 ... _
247 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:51 ... EXP"ANA'ONS
L90 s e 10:44 ... 10:48 10:58 c11:01 Sign  Description
1858 o e 10:55 10:58 11:01 11:11 ...

247 .. 10:53 10:56 10:59 11:02 11:11 ... & Wheelchair-accessible.
c Continues to Railway Square.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 11



SERVICES TO CITY

= @ o)
3 £ ec
5 el % 5L 'gg
] =) =295 ©
173 S 2w g T2 ::g
~ Q ;E 6 T - ce= £® 30 v B
g 2_ o o S § §2 3« > 08 g
2 S35 o0t o 35 8 Sy =% > €9 S
E Oy NE& Ng 2 T= © o © TGO E 1]
3 = sS ol T 25 2 T @I 3 > > -
Z £3% 5 58 8> 5c 52 52 w2 & =27 OF
o Sc c5 €9 EE Bc 58 g8 E£ES £5 . g
5 %0 062 6o @@= =€ m== E 52 g5 >F ==
B ] Q2 5= 50 O a7 8= 2= o= o2 £go £o
2 € H2 8 EE =2 ok w2 62 z2 =z=2 0 6
S
I (=]
a £
N : O==00=0=0=Q0=0=0=0Q0=0=0(
= 7]

Monday to Friday Continued...

ev B . g11:14 .. g11:18 .. g11:28 g11:31
......................... 11:16 ... f11:20 ... f11:30 f11:33

247 e e e 11:28 ... 11:31 11:34 11:37 .. 11:46 ...
180 e e e e o 11:32 ... 11:38 ... 11:48 ...
L0 er e e e o £11:46 ... f11:50 ... 12:00 f12:03
190 e e e e o g11:49 g11:52 g11:55 ... g12:05 g12:08
185 e e e e o 11:50 f11:53 f11:56 ... f12:06 f12:09
247 e . 11:49 11:52 ... 11:55 11:58 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:17
190 e 12:09 12:12 12:15 1222 12:28 12:31
190 i 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:30
2478 1212 .. 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:37
151 f12:51 f12:53 f12:55 1:00 f1:05 11:07
151 121 123 125 130 1:35 1:37
151 i f1:51 f1:53 f1:55 f2:00 f2:05 f2:07

......................... : 2:23 2:25
......................... : 3:23 3:25

......................... : 4:54

......................... : 5:39

......................... : 6:02 : :
L90 ... 6:12 ... 6:16 ... 6:24 c6:27
2478 . b6:26 ... 6:29 6:33 6:35 6142 648 @ ...
183 . 6:34 6:37 6140 ... 6:51 ..
L90 ... 6:40 ... 6:44 ... 6:52 ¢6:55
184 ... . 709 712 715 ... 727 ...
247 ... ... 7.04 7:07 ... 710 7114 716 ... 724 ...
L85&E oo e e e, 717 719 721 ... 731 ...
L90 ... e 720 ... 724 ... 7:32 ¢7:35
178 o e e 730 7:33 736 ... 747 ...
2478 ... 7:36 ... 739 743 745 ... 754 ...
L90 ... 741 L 745 ... 7:53 ¢7:56
[IB5M ... ... . 7:41 743 745 ... 7:55 ...
178 . e e 747 750 753 ... 8:04 ...
L90 ... e 8:.02 ... 8:.06 ... 8:14 ¢8:17
180E. oo e 8:.03 ... 8:.09 ... 820 ...
2478 ... ... 8:04 8:.08 ... 8:11 8:15 8:17 .. 8:26 8:29

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.

b Commences from Balmoral 7 minutes earlier.
c Continues to Railway Square.

f Operates Friday only.

g Does not operate Friday.
am - normal type / pm - bold type 12



- 7] @
7] £ &
] ") 2% ©
» £~ L & 58 :g
. Q. ;E o T = cwn 30 ko]
@ o o ) € § S8 3% 22> &
x-] £S5 o0t 0o =] ] Sy 2 2= >
[3 NE NGB N~ =58 = = P © Z o
3 cf s [E T 2FH 8% S @m® 5 _ 5
2 £ 93 o9§ €2 5< 32 sz TZ 55 ©37
[ oc £33 € EC 56 B8 g8 58 1 e
= 3 82 S8£ £8 8 55 55 S 35 25 2B
2 C F8 SX SE =2 L §S S5 22 G G
o
) o
a £
> O=O=00=0=0=Q0=0=Q0=0=0@
= )

>
<

<

178
L90

180

am - normal type / pm - bold type

8:23
8:24
8:26
8:36
8:38
8:47
8:52
8:53
8:54
9:08
9:14
9:21
9:23

9'53
9:55

LOOOOOODODODOO00 000
ORRDNOON2OOONRRDWW
SN2 RONOTROM 00N W

©
&)
©

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:06
10:21
10:28
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:41
10:51
10:48
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:08
11:21
11:28
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:41
11:51
11:48
11:58



SERVICES TO CITY

©
&
° —
., o 32
o o
2 &~ O.t o
wo OGS (]
E © N Ng
Z £3 § §&
§ 25 52 54
N & 35 5% E8
2 o n?Z L C
& £
o b z
E 2
- n

73]

]

c = (2]
o)

Ryt &
ST c c =
53 5 98§
°r %% O«
(= cw c
£5 35 3§

[$]

E =5 ==
2 8z 8=

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

City - Wynyard
)

City - QVB
(York St)

L85

178 &
180

L90
243
247
L85
178
L90
180
246
L90

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.
c Continues to Railway Square.

am - normal type / pm - bold type

14

11:51
11:53
11:55
12:00
12:10
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:55
1:00
1:10
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:23
1:25
1:30
1:40
1:40
1:49
1:51
1:53
1:55
2:00
2:10
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:25
2:30

12:00
12:03
12:06
12:08
12:21
12:28
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:41
12:51
12:48
12:58
1:00
1:03
1:06
1:08
1:21
1:28
1:28
1:30
1:33
1:36
1:41
1:51
1:48
1:58
2:00
2:03
2:06
2:08
2:21
2:28
2:28
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:41

12:03



SERVICES TO CITY

Time Period

2
o o
o .:6
£ nr
=]

=
4 tq>)‘
2 O c
3 8§32
= n®
£
H
o
L
7]

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Mosman Junction

m
je)
[
c cs
o
o 3]
B2 B
£2 5>
56 S&
=25 ==
S S <
o o

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

City - Wynyard
)

City - QVB
(York St)

1786 ...
180 ...

180 ...

243 ...

am - normal type / pm - bold type

5:51

2:51
2:48
2:58
3:00
3:03
3:06
3:08
3:21
3:28
3:28
3:30
3:33
3:36
3:41
3:51
3:48
3:58
4:00
4:03
4:06
4:08
4:21
4:28
4:28
4:30
4:33
4:36
4:41
4:51
4:48
4:58
5:00
5:03
5:06
5:08
5:21
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:33
5:36
5:41
5:51
5:48
5:58
6:00



SERVICES TO CITY

@
£ 8
5 N
z S
2 cO
=3 O o
3 IR
2 m FE
o c
o £
o b :
E 2
[= 7}

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Mosman Junction

Spit Junction
(Military & Spit Rds)

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

>o B

2 g

€S >

sc £ _ ¢
vbs =7H OF
L o 1 1
€5 > >3
cS Eg £9
2 0 o

PM L85& ... .. 5:49 5:51 5:53 ... 6:03 ...
178 ... ... 5:49 5:52 5:55 ... 6:06 6:09

v L9 e e 5:55 .. 6:00 ... 6:08 c6:11
180& ... ... 6:04 ... 6:10 ... 6:21 ...
247 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:17 6:20 ... 6:29 ...
Lo ... ... 6:15 ... 6:20 ... 6:28 ¢6:31
L85& ... ... 6:22 6:24 6:26 ... 6:36 ...
180 ... ... 6:24 ... 6:30 ... 6:41 ...
L0 ... ... 6:43 ... 6:47 ... 6:55 ¢6:58
2474 6:37  6:40 6:45 6:48  6:51 ... 7:00 ...
1854 ... ... 6:59 7:02 7:05 ... 7:16 ...
Lo ... ... 7:08 ... 712 ... 7:20 c7:23
247 710 73 718 721 7:24 @ ... 7:33 ...
180 ... ... 7:27 ... 7:33 ... 7:44 ...
Lo ... ... 7:32 ... 7:36 .. 7:44 c7:47
2474 ... 7:44 T7:49 752 7:55 .. 8:04 ...
185 ... ... 7:55 7:58 8:01 ... 8:11 ...
L0 ... ... 8:08 ... 8:12 ... 8:20 c8:23
247 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:26 ... 8:35 ...
180 ... ... 8:28 ... 8:34 ... 8:44 ...
Lo ... ... 8:40 ... 8:44 ... 8:52 ¢8:55
2474 ... 8:45 8:48 8:51 8:54 ... 9:03 ...
185 ... ... 8:55 8:58 9:01 ... 9:11 ...
Lo ... ... 9:17 ... 9:21 ... 9:29 ¢9:32
247 9113 9:16 9:19 9:22 9:25 ... 9:34 ...
180 ... ... 9:30 ... 9:36 ... 9:46 ...
L90 ... ... 9:47 ... 9:51 ... 9:59 ¢10:02
2474 ... 9:45 9:48 9:51 9:54 ... 10:03 ...
185 ... ... 9:55 9:58 10:01 ... 10:11 ...
Lo ... ... 10:17 ... 10:21 ... 10:29 ¢10:32
247 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:25 ... 10:34 ...
180 ... ... 10:31 ... 10:37 ... 10:47 ...
L%o ... ... 10:47 ... 10:51 ... 10:59 c¢11:02
2474 ... 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:54  .... 11:03 ...
185& ... ... 10:55 10:58 11:01 ... 11:11 ...
247 ... 11:11 11:14 11:17 11:20 ... 11:29 ...
L0 ... ... 1:17 ... 11:21 ... 11:29 c11:32
180 ... ... 11:32 ... 11:38 ... 11:48 ...
L0 ... ... 11:47 ... 11:51 ... 11:59 12:02
247 5.11:42 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:54 ... 12:03 12:06
ISSET ... 11:48 11:51 11:54 ... 12:04 12:07

Sign  Description
& Wheelchair-accessible.
c Continues to Railway Square.
am - normal type / pm - bold type 16



SERVICES TO CITY

Saturday Continued...

12:13
12:17
12:36
12:53
1:23
1:53
2:23
3:23

) 1B

am - normal type / pm - bold type 17

12:16
12:20
12:39
12:55
1:25
1:55
2:25
3:25

5 5 3
[75) £ &
3 £ B
£ §9 8 83 8%
@ — o
o =T B = 2o 38 %
g 9 oL o £ S S8 3 2> 028 &
2 &35 ot o 3 2 Sn S == go g
E U2 N8 Ng 22 Bz Bw o2 &= 386 £ O
] K= © © = = c» c < > >~ —
2 £ty D= OF 82 5 52 52 ®wm> O =2HF 0OF
o Sc €35 €9 ES S S €E8 ES8 £6 Vo '
5 T O o Oa wE =& == o= SE £ 30O > >
3 o 073 6% &°2 9O s> o e ] o HQOo EQ
2 € 2 B fE =2 oL w2 62 z2 z2 6T &6
B
@ o
a £
2 ! O=0C=0@=0=0=Q=0=Q0=0=0=0Q
£ ’_8 ESEGUEEUEREUEQQLE\EUEU)EQRE=EQY=
- 7]

12:22 12:28 12:31

12:28 12:34 12:37

12:45 12:51 12:54
1:00 1:05 1:07
1:30 1:35 1:37
2:00 2:05 2:07
2:30 2:35 :




= 5 3
o K
S :g g%
© © — O -
= [%) = Q
- §% g 83 gt
— 0 ] g
o =0 s = €W 35 D
§ 9 _ o o £w § S8 3x 22 &
2 £ ot o S o v 2 >= >
E 92 NZ Ng 22 Bz By 28 8§~ £ 0
E] ¥ 2 c ) c >~ =
2 £3 83 %% s> 5L 52 52 w2 33 ©3
2 Sc €35 €9 Eg Sc Sg ES £ S Vo v
W : g3 82 gg 2f 28 =2 5L 3L 2x 2
Q C < s o [ =S oS = =
2 « "2 B EE =2 oL o2 62 zZ2 6 6=
(1)
o £
o 2
£ 2
[ )

L85 &,
169 £ 12:13
180

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.
c Continues to Railway Square.

am - normal type / pm - bold type

20

2:23

12:33
12:40
12:44
12:48
1:00
1:01
1:11
1:08
1:28
1:30
1:32
1:33
1:40
1:44
1:48
2:00
2:01
2:11
2:08
2:28
2:30
2:32



SERVICES TO CITY

= Y
n ESS c
c S o
c & % 52 =3
S = 1%}
o S8 T B3 £5
= -3 o T c c = £ 3o T
g8 2_ o S% o 53 3% = ¢
£ "z O ST B 5P he] © z 1]
o N & o TR [T} @ g
S = L e gn 2% g @3 H_ >
z £t 5% s> 5 > 52 B 56 96
> c - 3 < o T © n n
o Sc €0 EE S5G6 Og £8 E£S ! ¢ '
- 3 $2 £8 8% E5 EE S 3= Z5 B
s S (g = =
2 = "2 fE =2 oL w2 62 z2 6T &6
(]
-8 £
> : O=@=0=0=0Q0=0=Q0=0=0@
= 7]

PM L85E. v e e e 2:19 2:21 2:23 2:33 ...
169 2113 ... .h e 2:23 2:26 2:29 2:40 2:43
\ 4 180 e 2:27 .. 2:33  2:44 2:47
L90 ... eh e e 2:35 ... 2:40 2:48 c2:51
24748 ... 2:34 2:39 ... 2:44 2:48 2:51 3:00 3:03
243 .. e e e e e 2:52 3:01 ...
183 ... e e e 2:54 2:57 3:00 3:11 3:14
L90 ... eh e e 2:55 ... 3:00 3:08 c3:11
L90 ... eer e e 3:15 .. 3:20 3:28 ¢3:31
2478 ... 3:04 3:09 ... 3:14 3:18 3:21 3:30 3:33
246 ... e e 3:15 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:32 ...
L85E ... eh e e 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:33 ...
1694 3:13 ... e 3:23 3:26 3:29 3:40 3:43
180  ..... i e e 3:27 ... 3:33 3:44 3:47
L90 ... eh e e 3:35 ... 3:40 3:48 c3:51
2478 ... 3:34 3:39 ... 3:44 3:48 3:51 4:00 4:03
243 ... et e emeee e e 3:52 4:01 ...
183 .o h e e 3:54 3:57 4:00 4:11 4:14
L90 ... h e e 3:55 .. 4:00 4:08 c4:11
L90 ... h e e 4:15 ... 4:20 4:28 c4:31
2478 ... 4:04 4:09 ... 4:14 4118 4:21 4:30 4:33
246 ... e 4:15 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:32 ...
L85E.  cer e eeeee eeeen 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:33 ...
1694 4:13 ... o 4:23 4:26 4:29 4:40 4:43
180  ..... e e e 4:27 ... 4:33 4:44 4:47
L90 ... eh e e 4:35 ... 4:40 4:48 c4:51
2475 ... 4:34 4:39 ... 4:44 4:48 4:51 5:00 5:03
7 S 4:52 5:01 ...
183 .. e e 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:11 5:14
L90 ... eeh e e 4:55 .. 5:00 5:08 c5:11
L90 ... eh e e 5:15 ... 5:20 5:28 ¢5:31
2474 ... 5:04 5:09 ... 5:14 5:18 5:21 5:30 5:33
246 ... e e 5:15 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:32 ...
L85E. v e e e 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:33 ...
169 5:13 ... ... ... 5:23 5:26 5:29 5:40 5:43
180 ... h e e 5:27 ... 5:33 5:44 5:47
247 ... o 5:25 ... 5:30 5:34 5:37 5:46 ...
L90 ... e e e 5:35 ... 5:40 5:48 c5:51
2478 ... 5:34 5:39 ... 5:44 5:48 5:51 6:00 ...
243 E ... e er e e e 5:52 6:01 ...
183 ... e e 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:11 6:14
L90 ... r e e 5:55 .. 6:00 6:08 c6:11
L90 ... eh e e 6:15 .. 6:20 6:28 c6:31
2474 ... 6:04 6:09 ... 6:14 6:18 6:21 6:30 ...
L85 e v e eeee 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:36 ...
180  ..... e e e 6:30 ... 6:36 6:47 ...

am - normal type / pm - bold type 21



SERVICES TO CITY

= g 3
2 < c C
c S o
8 % 5§52 =23
59 S =23 Bg¢
g - 2o 38 .7 T
b o €3 5§38 3Bx 2> 02
2 0o 35 20 2% S 5L =
E Ng 2 8= 22 adx 30 5_ £
2 %% S 32 52 w 9E =FH OFH
o cO Ec S S =8 <£6 1 '
5 6o 6= w= E££ = £ x x
° ) 50 &85 &8s 8= 3; 58 25 235
2 € RFE =22 o< 0 zS z2 ©Z ©Z
e £
N G=0=Q=0=0=0Q0=0=0@
[ )

24748 ... 11:13 11:16 11:19 11:22 ... 11:31 ..
180 ... .. 11:32 ... 11:38 ... 11:48 ...
190 ... ... 11:32 11:35 11:38 11:44 11:50 11:53
AM 190 ... .. 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:30
v 2478 ... 12:12 12:15 12:18 12:21  12:28 12:34 12:37
151 .. L 121 123 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:37
151 .. L 221 223 225 230 2:35 237
151 ... L 321 323 325 330 335 337

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

Continues to Railway Square.

& Wheelchair-accessible.
c
m Continues to Balmoral.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 22



SERVICES FROM CITY

(spY AeupAg 3 158104 SUoueL)
yuojeas

(pY AsupAsg)
sdoys ypiojeas

(even doy)
00z ebuolie]

(PY peSH BIPPIN)
10daq |eAeN |elowjeg

(pY pesH oIppIN)
sybioH sabioayn

(1S uelbey B py Ateuin)
uonounf uew sop

(spy uds % Aenin)
uopounpe ydg

(1S ynoyods B py Ateuiin)
uolounp aulowald

(spy 2quodAp 8 Arenin)
uonounp Aeg jesnaN

(15 enig)
uojels AsupAs yuoN

Stand
D

(18 uobureD)
pieAuip - Ai1p

(1S >10A)
ano - Auo

O=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0

Stand
D

JaquinN a1noy Buimoys

A

pouad awil

(&

>
©
=)
=
[
o
=
>
©
=)
c
o
=

98 9 8888 598388899869 5 92888 9888859838868 IS 8889238488 ¢
28 E8:28¢8:888:38¢3:¢@¢EQe3E8E28:838:888¢3¢E@Ez3E8¢:3¢838°+8
N~ (o))
~ PO I DooDonoionoionoroioioioroioioioroioroioroioroioioioioioioioiiioioioioc:
R R e S ot T T T T S S T S S S SRS S S S S S S S S S S R
© NN
~NO N T T Ty © o 10
Yo N D A A A 10 AR i
© © N~ N~ «© [ee] o [e)] o
=
R - L - T
R 2 T D A R B S SN0 B S S S S S SR S S S S S S > B R
N~ N~ [ee] [ee] (o] o
=
Y I - T R R T > B o B S S B S S S S S SR o\
R 2 T o R = S B BRSNS © S RS NS S S S N SN
N~ N~ [eo] [eo] [ee] o
=
H*)] [T Rt [aV) [e)] [e2RTe} 2] o N~ oAl N v -~ N~ w00 [Ze) [e)] <
S i¥Y 0 ir id® < S - i; < i - qao v 0 i
m o © ~ N~ [ N~ o] © o] o] [ee] (o] [e)Xe>) [o)] [o)] o
=
ONNUOMNOULOONNMNNMNNOOIOONLOM ANNONMNT I ANODO I © O ANOANON < AN O
CQUONYT TV TNMMNMAOATING (TN I TYTOVOQ ITANNMOTY (0O
LDOOOOOONMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNMNNNMNNMNNNO©O 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00 00 00 OY O [e2Xe )Xo Ne)Neo)NeorNe)) [ofeole)
e
NI~ OMMMMO©— < MM — 00 DOUOMO OTFTOTON SOV ORNDWO oW
QUANNMTUVVO NN IOITIVG QAT NN IOFFTOONS T T ANNNY (NN
DODOOOOOONMNNMNNMNNMNNN [l A A D 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 O» [e2Xe )Xo Ne)Neo)NeorNe)) [o)¥o) o)
=

VOO ANTOrOr TN ANNOON OO -ITNOODR—WOOTOT = NDO©M
QUOT OOV —TNNNNOYTYTIOVVEE-ANNOTIOVOVEO - - NNOITINS
BWOHOOOOCOONNNNNNNNNNNNNOOBOBBBOBDBOBLBOROHHHHHHHRHHHHGS

=
oM~ [aV] ~— R - - - -SR-S
04512 < o — - - -
LOWWBOO © NN

Qe 38 333886883258 8¢E¢:338§838888¢68:2338:2¢88888ge::828¢8°¢8;8 Q@
™G § 3 3 88§85 5358833 88¢88358%888883848:83838%88838585818187:87:38:@VI
< w0 [e)Ne)}
HD 0 0 0 ¥y Ny ')
—ONONNOSUNLOUNSOONOOOSONOSITNOTOOMNONOSTOLUNMNMOOINNLNOMS LON
oo INTYOINTIINOTFOITTOTFOSTIINITIINTIINTIINOSINTSNTSNS
“TrAlmrAIAIr Al mrAIr A T~ AT A TFA T AT AT A T AN T~ AN T AT AN ™ Y

23

am - normal type / pm - bold type



SERVICES FROM CITY

gz 9 2 8
- & 5 £
o o < Q Py
=8 §=2 m 8 ) 2
O £ 09 k] g@ N~ 0O~
Co "60. o — © -0 —_ O 73
T~ 23 €0 2C o ©c Q
= = = 32 5 c = [=2] > o ]
X2 ¥ 52 S gT ®T O &~
§ m Zc £> omv 22 3v 2§ 2§ 9. 62 8
2 >_ 38 @3 g Bl 0T 3T TI g& T
£ (e B =2 = > = > 5 > © > 0 L o} s> 55
=} n c © < o < < = o2 o9 U’(D ) b=
2 1. TE E£ES gS D9S8 Es Pt gz € 25 8¢
I > > 5 S = o= == 0= 0T £Eo 0o o T O T
5 £8 £8 25 5% 25 25 g5 55 mC 35 88
= 3 0 0L =22 02 v =2 02 m2 2 0l ot
(]
E >né
& £ EOE(Q=0=Q==Q=0=Q=0=0
[}
£ _g Stand
(= 7} D

Monday to Friday Continued...

AM 1784 9:53  9:59 10:11 10:14 10117 . e e e e e
169 9:57 10:03 10:15 10:18 1021 ... ... ... . . 10:31
\4 2475.10:01 10:08 10:18 10:20 10:24 10:29 ... oo e e e
175 10:08 10:14 10:26 10:29 10:32 ... ... i en
247 10:16 10:23 10:33 10:35 10:39 1044 ... ... 10:48 ... ...
1785.10:23  10:29 10:41 10:44 10147 oo e e e e
243& ... 10:33 10:43 ... o e e
244 10:31 10:38 10:48 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:02 11:04 ... ... ...
175 10:38 10:44 10:56 10:59 11:02 ... ... . o
247510:46 10:53 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:14 ... ... 11:18 ... ...
178 610:53 10:59 11:11 11:14 11117 . h e e e e
169£.10:57 11:03 11:15 11:18 11:21 ... ... o e e 11:31
247 11:01 11:08 11:18 11:20 11:24 11:29 ... ... . oo e
175 11:08 11:14 11:26 11:29 11:832 ... ... . ch e
247 11:16 11:23 11:33 11:35 11:39 11:44 ... .. 11:48 ... ...
178 6.11:23 11:29 11:41 11:44 11147 . i e e e
243& ... 11:33 11:43 ... o e e
2445.11:31 11:38 11:48 11:50 11:54 11:59 12:02 12:04 ... e e
175411:38 11:44 11:56 11:59 12:02 ... coer woee e me e
247 11:46 11:53 12:03 12:05 12:09 12:14 ... ... 1218 ... ...
178 11:53 11:59 12:11 12114 12:17 ... i cer e e e
1694 11:57 12:03 12:15 12:18 12:21 ... coeee woer e e 12:31
PM 247 12:01 12:08 12:18 12:20 12:24 12:29 ... i cer s e
v 175 12:08 12:14 12:26 12:29 12:32 ... i e e s e
247 512:16 12:23 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:44 ... ... 12:48 ... ...
178 5.12:23 12:29 12:41 12:44 12:147 ... e e e me e
2435 ... 12:33 12:43 ... ch e e e e e
244 12:31 12:38 12:48 12:50 12:54 12:59 1:02 1:04 ... ... ...
175 12:38 12:44 12:56 12:59 1:02 ... i cr e e e
247 12:46 12:53 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:14 ... ... 1:18 ... .
178 5.12:53 12:59  1:11  1:14 1117 e weee e e ae e
169 12:57 1:03 1:15 1:18 1:21 ... i cr e 1:31
2475 1:01  1:08 1:18 1:20 1:24 1:29 ... e e e e
1758 1:08  1:14  1:26  1:29 1:32 ...  wer e e s e
247 1:16 1:23 1:33 1:35 1:39 1:44 ... ... 1:48 ... ...
178 & 1:23  1:29 1:41  1:44 1147 .. e e e mee e
243 ... 1:33 1143 i e e s s e e e
244 1:31 1:38 1:48 1:50 1:54 1:59 2:02 2:04 ... ... @ ...

175& 1:38  1:44  1:56 :

247& 1:46  1:53 2:03 :
178 1:53 1:59 2111 2:14 2117 ... e e e ae e

2:15 :

2:18

169 & 1:57  2:03
247 2:01 2:08 : :

175 2:08 2:14 2:26 2:29 2:32 ... e e e e e
171 ... #2:20 #2:32 #2:35 #2:38 ... h e 2:48 ...

am - normal type / pm - bold type 24



SERVICES FROM CITY

) %) = g
c@ £ o 3 c
3 D 5 T
28 §¢ % & @ ]
- &= —_
SE g3 £ §% 25 95 £ &
S5 Q 0(/) = kS - c — [ ()
T = o c — 1] mm [ (=] ) Q o3
§h 22 3<% §a €xw v ®T O o £z 9
5 S 3 25 fo 335 25 2§ o I £< 53 B
= E,\ §.,9 m 3 gc e :'I tnIGE, E% N§ T 5 8% .:'I < £
E ©5 22 52 52 52 82 %o so B8 55 20 I3 Tg
> Vo ' ES8 g8 B©s Es P3 gD cO £ 5= ©Oc¢ o-§
Q 25 28 ZE OE g_% 8 92 <2 28 €2 §3 ®2 W5
= 5= = - © © Q Q
= 2 0 09 z2 62 w2 =2 62 m2 EE mE oL 62 oL
o
H >g
E: £ HOE(=Q(=QE(==0=Q=0=0=00=0
(]
£ _g Stand
= ) D

Monday to Friday Continued...

PM 247 2:16 2:23 2:33 2:35 2:39 2144 ... ... 2:48 i e e e
178 & 2:23  2:29  2:41  2:44 2147 cee. e eeeee emee e e e e
\4 243E .. 233 243 e e T
244 ¢ 2:31  2:38  2:48 2:50 2:54 2:59  3:02 3:04 cee. e eeer e e
E68 ... #2:40 #2:52 ... #2:56 e s eeeer e e e eeees 3:06
175 2:38 2:44 2:56 2:59 3:02 ... ceeer e e mmmee eemee e eeees
246 ... 2:47 2:57 2:59  3:03  ccci et e e emmee e e eeens
247 2:146 2:53 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:14 .. ... 3118 . er e e
1694 ... 2:55 3:07 3110 3113 . et e s mmeee eemee e 3:23
1785 2:53  2:59  3:11 3:14 3117 cees e e e v e v e
246 ... 3:02 3:12 3114 3118 . veeer e e emeee e e aeees
247 3:01 3:08 3:18 3:20 3:24 3:29 ... ceer emeer eemee e wmee e
173 ... #3:10 #3:22 #3:25 #3:28  ..... i eeeee e e wweee eeens 3:38
178 3:08  3:14  3:26  3:29  3:32 cieh e eeeer eeee e e e e
2494 ... 3:117  3:27 3129 3:83 . et e e aee 341 L .
E68 ... #3:20 #3:32 ... #3:36 h e e wme e s e 3:46
247 ... 3:22 3:32 3:34 3:38 343 ... ... 3:47 s e e e
243 ... < ¢ 1< O 1 <
169 ... 3:35 3:47 3:50  3:53  ceih et e e mmmee e e 4:03
244 ... 3:38 3:48 3:50 3:54 3:59 4:02 4:04 ...  ceh e e e
246 ... 3:43 3:53 355 359 . weeeh e e mmmee eemee e aeees
175 ... #3:45 #3:57 #4:00 #4:03 ... ceei e e e mmeee e aees
E68 ... #3:52 #4:04 ... #4:08 ... e e e e e eeees 4:18
247 ... 3:53 4:03 4:05 4:09 414 ... ... 7 -
246 ... 3:57 4:07 4:09 4113 . et e eeeee e wemee e aeea
247 ... 4:05 4:15 4117 4:21  4:26 ... eee e emeee eewee e aeees
E71& ... #4:08 #4:20 ... #4:24 ... i eeer e e e 4:34 ...
249 ... 4:13  4:23  4:25 4:29 ... e e e e 4:37 ... e
243 ... 4:15 4:25  cee. eeh e mmee memee e mmeee eemee e aeens
247 ... 4:20 4:30 4:32 4:36 4:41 ... et e emeee eeeee e e
175 ... #4:20 #4:32 #4:35 #4:38 ... ceeei eeeee e e wmeee e aees
E68 ... #4:20 #4:32 ... #4:36 .o e e e e mmee eeees 4:46
246 ... 4:25 4:35 4:37 441 . i e e emmee eemee e e
247 ... 4:28 4:38 4:40 4:44 449 ... ... 4:53  ih e e eeene
245 ... L i O - O -
246 ... 4:33 4:43 4:45 4:49 .. ceh e e emmee e e e
E71 ... #4:33 #4:45 ... #4:49 . et e e emmee eees 4:59 ...
244 & ... 4:37 4:47 4:49 4:53 4:58 5:01 5:03 ... ceh e e e
2454 ... 4:38 4:48 4:50 ... i eeeer e e emmee eemee e aeees
245 ... 4:40 4:50 4:52 .. i e e e emmee e e eeees
E68 ... #4:40 #4:52 ... #4:56 ... e e e e e eeees 5:06
2474 ... 4:43 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:04 ... i e emeee e e e
243 ... L
246 ... 4:48 4:58 5:00 5:04 ...  cei e e s e e aeees
EXPLANATIONS
am - normal type / pm - bold type 25 _

See page 26



SERVICES FROM CITY

0 @ = )
c § « ° n>:_
23 5§52 5 & & g
- $= =
QE .f_'_)o ke gO’) N ~ [a N ﬂ =
cE Bea t 8 83T =3 £ ® @
» T = %g gt/) cx= B I SC =y -0 5 o
o (%) ] Q £ =T he] o © = —
g 2c 7% %% £9 35 £§5 2§ S g 5% Gz B
5 >2 M c QO T LT FTI 8 ®3 08T < s
= =S92 =2> = > 5 > © > Qo =y S5 © i = > 0 > v,
c © = o = < < o2 o2 o &_ 5 Q s
e TS £ s Ss E£Es 935 5 €O = ©O0c ©
= = £ £ = = = £ ) E o A ‘s O -]
o 3 28 2= O £E 8 92 S22 25 £2 38 T2 ©5
2 € 02 22 562 w2 =2 02 oS fC ok ol 42 ol
[
o s
> O=(Q(=0=Q=0=0Q0=0=0Q0=0=0=0Q0=0
- )

Monday to Friday Continued...

PM E71 #4:48 #5:00 ... #5:04 .. e e e e aee 5:14 ..
247E 4:50 5:00 5:02 5:06 5:11 .. ceen eeen e e eene e

v 175 #4:50 #5:02 #5:05 #5:08 .. e een e v v e e
247 4:56 5:08 5:10 5:14 5:19 ... ceh e e e e e
E68 #4:57 #5:09 ... 20 < 5:23
247 4:58 5:10 5:12 5:16 5:21 ... ... 5:26  cceh eeeee e e
246 5:01 5:14 50116 5:20 ... . e e 5:28 i e e
249 5:03 5:16 5:18 5:22 ... i e e e 5:30 .. e
E71 #5:05 #5:17 .. #5:21 . et e e e aees 5:31 ...
247 5:05 5:18 5:20 5:24 5:29 ... i e e e e e
246 E 5:07 5:20 5:22  5:26 .. eeer e e e e eemee e
245 5:09 5:22 5:24 ... eeen eeee e e e e e ees
E68 #5:10 #5:22 ... #5:26 .. e e e e e e 5:36
175 #5:10 #5:22 #5:25 #5:28 ... i e eene e e eeeee e
246 5:11 5:24 5:26 5:30 ... ween eeeer e eemee e e eee
247 5:13 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:37 ... ... 5:42 ... e e e
243  5:15  5:28 ... e e e emee e e e meee aeen
246 5:16 5:29 5:31 5:35 . ccceh eneee e e emmee eeeee aeea
245&, 5:19  5:32 5134 hh weer e e e e e e aeen
E71&5#5:20 #5:32 ... #5:36  coei e eeee eeeee e eeees 5:46 ...
244 5:20 5:33 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:47 5:49 ... cei eeee e eee
246 5:22 5:35 5:37 5:41 .. i e e e e e e
245 5:24 5:37 5:39 . eeeen e e e e e e aee
E68 L. #5:25 #5:37 ... #5:41 . et e s emmee eeeeeeeees 5:51
246 5:26 5:39 5:41 5:45 ... i e e e e e e
175 #5:27 #5:39 #5:41 #5:43 ... i ceer eeee e e e e
247 5:28 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:52 .. i h s e eeeee aeee
246 5:30 5:43 5:45 5:49 ... . e e 5:57  h e e
246 5:33 5:46 5:48 5:52 ... i ceer e e e e e
245¢& 5:34  5:47 5149 . eeeer eeee e emee e e e e
E71 #5:35 #5:47 ... #5:51 . s e e e e 6:01 ...
247 5:35 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:59 ... i e e e e e
246 5:37 5:50 5:52 5:56 ... cceer sveee e e wmmee eeeee weea
249 5:38 5:51 5:53 5:57 ... i e e e 6:05 ... ...
246 5:41 5:54 5:56 6:00 ... i eer e e e e e
247 5:43 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:07 ... ... 6:12 ... e e
E68 #5:45 #5:57 ... #6:01 .. h e e e e e 6:11
175 #5:45 #5:57 #6:00 #6:03 ... i eer e e e e e
246 5:45 5:58 6:00 6:04 ... i e e e e e e
243 5:45 5:58 ... ch e e e e e e e e

Sign  Description Between Christmas & New Year
& Wheelchair-accessible. (excluding I?ubllc Holidays) a reduced
# FIRST STOP: Awaba St, Mosman. peak hour timetable may operate.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 26



SERVICES FROM CITY

7 B -~ o)
c B £ 75 5 i
Qv 0o S =3 o)
59 G& o 3 o <
EE £33 g 8% £35 S35 " &
., ®o 38 2o _.- BC £ Sc T 2 e
g 82 22 3% 53 5% % 5% 8 Ez 25 3
€ Zc © o8 = 5T I o o} —~ ©° 7>
= >2 M cdT Qx T ‘T T ﬁ& oag T @
=2 ;m —_ > = s > © > O - © m - > =
c © o < S C - o2 o9 o 2 F Y T 0
2 =K s D8 E£Es P z €0 = 6c ©
3 >5 5=z E= == 4=z 58 EZ 6o 3% ®T 5
3 5 £ 2 25 85 95 95 €5 §C° 9 o o
8 € G2 22 562 o2 =2 02 oS fE ol 62 ol
(]
o £
N O=((=0=Q=0=0Q0=0=0=0=0=0
F %)

Monday to Friday Continued...

PM 249 5:49 6:02 6:04 6:08 ... i cer e 6:16 ... ...
E71 #5:50 #6:02 ... #6:06 ... e e e e 6:16 ...
v 247 5:50 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:14 ... i e e e e
246 5:52 6:05 6:07 6:11 .. ceh e e e e e
244 5:54 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:21 6:23 ik e e e
246 & 5:56  6:09 6:11  6:15 . ek e e e eeee aeees
247 5:58 6:11  6:13  6:17 6:22 ... i e e e e
E68 L. #6:00 #6:12 ... #6:16 . e e e e 6:26
246 6:00 6:13 6:15 6:19 ... ek v e e e e
245 6:02 6:15 6:17 i e e meee eeeee eeee eeme e
246 6:04 6:17 6:19  6:23 .. ceer eeer e e e e
247 6:05 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:29 ... s e e e e
246 6:07 6:20 6:22 6:26 ... ceeer eeer eeee eees wemee e
E71 #6:10 #6:22 ... #6:26 ... e e e e 6:36 ...
246 6:10 6:23 6:25 6:29 ... ceer e e e e e
247 & 6:12  6:25  6:27  6:31  6:36 e ceer eeeer e eeee aeees
246 6:14 6:27 6:29 6:33 oo ceer e e e e aeen
175 #6:15 #6:27 #6:30 #6:33  ..... cceeh s e e seeee amees
243  6:15  6:28  .c.. e eeee e meee weeee emee amee e
246 6:17 6:30 6:32 6:36 ... ceeer eeer eeeee e eeee e
E68 #6:19 #6:31 .. S 1 6:45
247 6:19 6:32 6:34 6:38 6:43 ... ... 6:48 ... e
249 6:23 6:36 6:38 6:42 ... i eer e 6:50 ... ...
E71 #6:25 #6:37 ... #6:41 . ch e e e 6:51 ...
246 6:25 6:38 6:40 6:44 ... i eer e e e e
247 6:27 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:50 ... i eeer e e e
246 6:32 6:45 6:47 6:51 ... i e e e e e
244 6:34 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:00 7:02 ... ceeer evenr e
246 6:37 6:49 6:51 6:55 ik e e e e eeee weee
E71 #6:40 #6:52 ... #6:56 ... eh e e eeen 7:06 ...
246 6:40 6:52 6:54 6:58 ...  cceh weer e e emeee e
247 6:42 6:54 6:56 7:00 7:04 ... i e e eee e
243  6:45 6:56  cce.  ceer e e s wemee e wmee e
246 6:47 6:58 7:00 7:04 ... i e e e e e
247 6:49 7:00 7:02 7:06 7:10 ... ... 715 h e
175 #6:50 #7:02 #7:05 #7:08 ...  cei e e e e e
245 6:52 7:03  7:05  .ee. e e meee eemee e e e
246 6:54 7:05 7:07 711 . i e e e e e
247 6:57 7:08 7:10 7:14 7118 ... e e e e e
246 7:01 7:12 714 718 .. s e e e e aee
245 7:03 7114  T7:16 cccc. e e e e e e eeen
247E 7:05 7:16 7:18  7:22  T7:26 ceee eeer e e weeee e
183E #7:05 #7:17 #7:20 #7:23  .ee. oo eeeee e e 7:33 ...
173 #7:08 #7:20 #7:23 #7:26 ... cecev e emer eeene e 7:36
246 7:09 7:20 7:22 7:26 . eveer meee eeeee meeee weme eeeas
245 7113 7:24  T:26 e e e e eemee meeee weme eeeas
168 #7:15 #7:27 #7:30 #7:33 ... ceiv e e e e 7:43

am - normal type / pm - bold type 27



SERVICES FROM CITY

7 @ 5
5 c £ @
2 Sa €8 - 5
-t N— —
8 6E 2% 35 5o
»n So o 2 o = 8 »
T= > 30 g9 = ol =3
sh O > 3% 53 €% o ]
m 2c § g5 29 =29 3o 9 )
>_ S S_ mes 2 Bxs 2o N O
CHh S22 95 T2 62 52 82 o8 3
' = = [ €S D& €Ec cO o C
< = = 90 = = = - = 0= Oa %O
25 28 5z 35 85 B 85 58 33
0 02 z@ z=2 G2 w2 =2 fL n?®

EOE(=Q=0=Q=0=Q=0

Stand Stand

Showing Route Number

Time Period

b
=

<

247K . 11:40 11:46 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:03 ... .

184 ... #11:57 .. #12:07 #1210 #1213 .

247 ... 12:00 12:06 1214 1216 12:20 1223 ... ..

184 f12:00 f12:07 ... f12:17 12:20 f12:23 ... . o

151 12:16 12:21 12126 12:31 12:33 12:35 ... .o o EXPLANATIONS

247 12:30 12:36 12:42 12:50 12:52 12:56 12:59 ... .. : —

184 12:35 f12:42 ... f12:52 f12:55 f12:58 ... .. .. Sign  Description

188 12:45 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:02  1:05 .. oo Wheelchair- ible.
151&.12:50 12555 1:00 1:05 1:07  1:09 .. .o L sl epio
188~ f1:10 f1:15 ... f1:25 H:27 f1:30 . P y only.

# FIRST STOP: Awaba St, Mosman.
am - normal type / pm - bold type 28



SERVICES FROM CITY

]
g g
2 7¢
[} >
s Eg
] o
o
o
e | g E
[}
£ _8 Stand
= ) D

4z

190  5:30
247 ...
190 ...
2478 ..
190 ...
247 ...
2478 ...
178 ...
180 ...
1784 ...
247  8:45
180& ...
169¢&. 8:57
178 e
2474 9115
180  9:23
178  9:38
247  9:46
180  9:53
169('3\619 57
178 10:08
247L5.10:16
180 10:23
246 ...
178 £.10:38
2471\ 10:46
180% 10:53
169 £.10:57
243 ...
178 11:08
247 11:16

City - Wynyard
(Carrington St)

f1:25
f1:50

1:55
f2:20
f2:25
f2:50

2:55
3:20
3:25
3:45

3:50
f4:45

North Sydney Station

(Blue St)

f1:30

am - normal type / pm - bold type

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

[N PN
N

Su

WN =
OO

Spit Junction
(Military & Spit Rds)

QPRRNNNODO
NMaARINROO
Noo~NoN=O

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Mosman Junction

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

Seaforth Shops
(Sydney Rd)

(Frenchs Forest & Sydney Rds)

Seaforth




SERVICES FROM CITY

@ 7] = @
c @ £ & g
28 §¢ g & g
2E 58 g2 £8§ >
B 3 S 5 g Sa E g o 2
n g0 > = K] S
E o £5 F3 ez 32 3z 85 _E
€ > >"6: = £ c c © = LI
S Ofh =8 TS o0 S 82 9% Ta
z . T ES8 gS 28 ES 59 9%
£ 25 ZS 35 85 55 85 58 §¢2
3 H 06X 62 22 62 w2 =22 fL oL
o o
A £ @=O=0=0=0Q=0=0Q0=0
£ _g Stand
[ ) D
AM 180 11:23 11:29 11:41 ... 11:47 ... ..
246 ... 11:37 11:47 11:49 11:53 ... ... ..
178£.11:38 11:44 1156 11:59 12:02  ..... e e
247%11:46 11:53 12:03 12:05 12:09 12:14 12:18 ...
180 11:53 11:59 12:11 ... 12:17 et e e
169&.11:57 12:03 12:15 12:18 12:21 ... ... 12:31
243 ... 12:07 12:17 . et e e e
178 12:08 12:14 12:26 12:29 12:32 ... e weewe
247 £ 12:16 12:23 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:44 12:48 ...
180 12:23 12:29 12:41 ... 12:47 . eer e
246 ... 12:37 12:47 12:49 12:53 ... i e
178 £.12:38 12:44 12:56 12:59 1:02 ...  coeer oo
247%12:46 12:53 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:14 1:18 ...
1804£.12:53 12:59 1:11 ... 117 e
1694.12:57 1:03 1:15 1:18 1:21 ... ... 1:31
243 ... 1:07 1117 i et et e e
178 1:08 1:14 1:26 1:29 132 ... ... ...
247¢E 1:16 1:23  1:33 1:35 1:39 1:44 1:48 ...
180 1:23 1:29 141 ... 1:47 . e
246 ... 1:37 1:47 1:49 1:53 ... .. e
178E& 1:38 1:44 1:56 1:59 2:02  .... e oo
247% 1:46 1:53 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:14 2:18 ...
1804 1:53 1:59 2:11 ... 2:17 e e e
1694 1:57 2:03 2:15 2:18 2:21 ... ... 2:31
243 ... 2:07 2117 . et e eene e
178 2:08 2:14 2:26 2:29 2:32 ... i e
247 2:16 2:23 2:33 2:35 2:39 2:44 2:48 ...
180 2:23 2:29 2:41 ... 2:47 e e e
246 ... 2:37 2:47 2:49 2:53 ... e e
178 2:38 2:44 2:56 259 3:02 ... . e
247E& 2:46 2:53 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:14 3:18 ...
180 2:53 2:59 3:11 ... 317 eets s e
169& 2:57 3:03 3:15 3:18 3:21 ... ... 3:31
243 ... 3:07 317 et et e e e
178 3:08 3:14 3:26 3:29 3:32 ... e e
247 & 3:16 3:23  3:33  3:35 3:39 3:44 3:48 ...
180 3:23 3:29 341 ... 3:47 i e e
246 ... 3:37 3:47 3:49 353 . e e
178¢& 3:38  3:44 3:56 3:59  4:02 ... e e
247% 3:46 3:53 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:18 ...
180& 3:53 3:59 4:11 ... 4:17 . e e
247 3856 403 4143 475 4o 434 o oo
169&. 3:57 4:03 4:15 4:18  4:21 ... ... 4:31 Sign  Description
243 ... 4:07 417 . et e eeee e
178 4:08 4:14 4:26 4:29 4:32 ... e e & Wheelchair-accessible.

am - normal type / pm - bold type 30



SERVICES FROM CITY

©
=
A
(1
o
Q
£
=

° -

§.t/)
e@_ Es
. e}
%6 =2
o £
25 28
6z 0%

Showing Route Number

North Sydney Station

(Blue St)

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

(Military & Spit Rds)
Mosman Junction

Spit Junction

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

Seaforth Shops
(Sydney Rd)

(Frenchs Forest & Sydney Rds)

Seaforth

)
=

<

247 & 4116 4:23
180 4:23 4:29
246 ... 4:37
247 4:36 4:43
178 & 4:38  4:44
247¢& 4:46 4:53
180 4:53 4:59
2474 4:55 5:02
1694 4:57  5:03
243 ... 5:07
178 5:08 5:14
247¢& 5:16 5:23
180 5:23 5:29
247 5:24 5:31
178 & 5:38 5:44
247 5:46 5:53
180 &, 5:53  5:59
1694 5:57 6:03
243 ... 6:07
2474 ... 6:10
178 6:08 6:14
180 6:23 6:29
247 ... 6:38
178& ... 6:39
180 ... 6:53
2474 ... 7:11
185& ... 7:28
247 ... 7:42
180 ... 7:53
2478 ... 8:13
185 ... 8:28
247 ... 8:44
180 ... 8:53
247 & ... 9:13
185 ... 9:28
247 ... 9:43
180 ... 9:55
2474 ... 10:13
185 ... 10:28
247 ... 10:43
180 ... 10:56
2478 ... 11:13
1854 ... 11:28
247 ... 11:39
184 ... 11:57

11:45

am - normal type / pm - bold type

11:38
11:53
12:07



SERVICES FROM CITY

North Sydney Station
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

(Blue St)
Neutral Bay Junction

Showing Route Number
City - QVB
(York St)
City - Wynyard
(Carrington St)

Time Period

151 12:16
184 1225 12:32 ... 12:42
247E5.12:30 12:36 12:42 12:50
151 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:05
188 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:25
151 1:20 125 1:30 1:35

188 1:45 1:50 ... 2:00
151 1:50 1:55 2:.00 2:05
188 2:15 220 ... 2:30
151 2:20 225 2:30 2:35
188 2145 250 @ ... 3:00
151 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:05
188 3:15 320 ... 3:30
151 320 325 3:30 335
188 3:40 345 ... 3:55
151 3:50 3555 4:00 4:05

4:40 45 L

169& 9:57 10:03 ...

183 10:00 10:06 ... 10:18
243 ... 10:12 ... 10:22
247&510:16 10:23 ... 10:33
180 10:27 10:33 ... 10:45
246 ... 10:42 ... 10:52
247&510:46 10:53 ... 11:03
1694 10:57 11:03 ... 11:15
183 11:00 11:06 ... 11:18
243 ... 1112 L. 11:22
2475 11:16 11:23 ... 11:33

am - normal type / pm - bold type

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

(Military & Spit Rds)

Spit Junction

Mosman Junction
(Military Rd & Raglan St)
Taronga Zoo

(Top Gate)

Seaforth

(Frenchs Forest & Sydney Rds)

EXPLANATIONS

Sign
&

Description

Wheelchair-accessible.



SERVICES FROM CITY

g m
i -
2 ¢
) >
g g
o o (S
i<} o
S
o
e | g £
(]
£ _8 Stand
= ) D

City - Wynyard
(Carrington St)

Neutral Bay Junction
(Military & Wycombe Rds)

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

(Military & Spit Rds)

Spit Junction

(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Mosman Junction

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

Seaforth Shops
(Sydney Rd)

(Frenchs Forest & Sydney Rds)

Seaforth

AM 180 11:27
246 .
v 247('2:11:46
169 & 11:57
PM 183  12:00
243 ..
v 247 &.12:16
180 12:27
246 ...
247 £.12:46
169@12:57
183 1:00
243 ..
247 & 1:16
180 1:27
246 ...
247 & 1:46
169 & 1:57
183 2:00
243 ..
247 & 2:16
180 2:27
246 ...
247 & 2:46
169  2:57
183  3:00
243 ..
247 & 3:16
180 3:27
246 ...
247 & 3:46
247@ 3:56
169 &, 3:57
183 4:00
243 ..
247 &, 4:16
180  4:27
246 ...
247 4:36
247 & 4:46
247@ 4:55
169 L. 4:57
183 5:00
243 ..
247 &, 5:11

11:33
11:42
11:53
12:03
12:06
12:12
12:23
12:33
12:42
12:53
1:03
1:06
1:12
1:23
1:33
1:42
1:53
2:03
2:06
2:12
2:23
2:33
2:42
2:53
3:03
3:06
3:12
3:23
3:33
3:42
3:53
4:03
4:03
4:06
4:12
4:23
4:33
4:42
4:43
4:53
5:02
5:03
5:06
5:12
5:18

11:45
11:52
12:03
12:15
12:18
12:22
12:33
12:45
12:52
1:03
1:15
1:18
1:22
1:33
1:45
1:52
2:03
2:15
2:18
2:22
2:33
2:45
2:52
3:03
3:15
3:18
3:22
3:33
3:45
3:52
4:03
4:13
4:15
4:18
4:22
4:33
4:45
4:52
4:53
5:03
5:12
5:15
5:18
5:22
5:28

am - normal type / pm - bold type



SERVICES FROM CITY

Time Period

City - QVB
(York St)

Showing Route Number

247 &
180
246
247 & 5:46
245
169

12:16
12:45
12:50
1:50
2:50
3:50

City - Wynyard
(Carrington St)

12:50
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55

(Military & Wycombe Rds)

North Sydney Station
Neutral Bay Junction

EXPLANATIONS

Sign
&

Description

Wheelchair-accessible.

am - normal type / pm - bold type

(Military Rd & Spofforth St)

Cremorne Junction

Spit Junction
(Military & Spit Rds)

34

Mosman Junction
(Military Rd & Raglan St)

Taronga Zoo
(Top Gate)

Seaforth Shops
(Sydney Rd)



SECTIONS

Routes 244, 245, 246, 247, 248, 249

01 City - QVB

02 Wynyard

03 Milsons Point

04 North Sydney

05 North Sydney Oval

06 Neutral Bay Junction

07 Cremorne Junction: Route 245
Spit Junction: Routes 244, 246-249

08 Balmoral Naval Depot: Route 244
Balmoral Heights: Route 246
Union St, Mosman: Route 247
Medusa St, Beauty
Point: Routes 248, 249

09 Taronga Zoo: Route 247
The Spit: Route 248
Beauty Point: Route 249

10 The Spit (North Side): Route 248

HOW TO USE THIS TIMETABLE

Step 1: Use the map to locate the
closest timing point before
your stop on your bus route.
The timing points are marked
with a large letter in a circle

(eg. @)

Step 2: Now find the timetable which
suits your travel direction
shown at the top of the page,
then find your timing point
letter.

Step 3:  Choose the day of your journey.
These days are shown in
a black band across the
timetable.

Step 4: Listed under this letter are the
times buses will be close to
your stop. PM times will appear
in bold.

The times included in this schedule are
correct at the time of printing.

Some variations in running times may be
encountered due to operating conditions
so please consider this in your trip
planning.

LOST PROPERTY

Please take all items with you before you
exit the bus. If you find an item left on the
bus please hand it to the driver.

Lost property enquiries for this service
can be made to North Sydney Depot on
9245 5264 or Brookvale Depot on 9941
5821. Please keep your bus ticket to
help identify the bus involved. The route
number, time and direction of travel will
also be of assistance in tracking your
lost property item.





